
第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 男子 60米 372 KEVIN KNUTAR / / 10.29 1

2012 男子 60米 33 張嘉晉 CHEUNG KA CHUN / / 10.30 2

2012 男子 60米 294 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS / / 10.31 3

2012 男子 60米 60 張舜升 CHANG SHUN SING / / 10.42 4

2012 男子 60米 373 CARTER AAKASH JOSEPH / / 10.43 5

2012 男子 60米 376 張繼桐 CHANG KAI TUNG KEATON / / 10.45 6

2012 男子 60米 312 李子熹 LEE TSZ HEI JAYDEN / / 10.51 7

2012 男子 60米 377 施圍善 SZE WAI SIN / / 10.87 8

2012 男子 60米 238 徐子豐 CHUI TSZ FUNG / / 10.89 9

2012 男子 60米 175 梁逸喬 LEONG YAT KIU / / 10.99 10

2012 男子 60米 478 梁晉杰 LEUNG CHUN KIT / / 11.01 11

2012 男子 60米 450 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK / / 11.43 12

2012 男子 60米 375 黃信然 WONG SHUN YIN ENOCH / / 11.50 13

2012 男子 60米 475 雲天晉 DAMIEN WAN / / 11.52 14

2012 男子 60米 137 梁梓朗 LEUNG CHI LONG / / 11.54 15

2012 男子 60米 302 危浩霖 NGAI HO LAM / / 11.60 16

2012 男子 60米 387 郭沛熙 KWOK PUI HEI / / 11.72 17

2012 男子 60米 6 鍾益楠 CHUNG, BRANDON YIK NAM / / 11.76 18

2012 男子 60米 300 勞卓軒 LO CHEUK HIN / / 12.25 19

2012 男子 60米 70 吳信燁 NG SHUN YIP ASLAN / / 12.59 20

2012 男子 60米 301 黃棨楠 WONG KAI NAM / / 12.59 21

2012 男子 60米 138 尤胤驎 YOU MARCUS / / 13.05 22

2012 男子 60米 145 簡卓朗 KAN CHEUK LONG / / 13.96 23

2012 男子 60米 5 賴昱宏 LAI YUK WANG / / abs

2012 男子 60米 36 劉梓朗 LAU TSZ LONG / / abs

2012 男子 60米 62 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN / / abs

2012 男子 60米 185 曾詠輿 TSENG WING YU / / abs



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 男子 100米 294 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS / / 16.48 1

2012 男子 100米 372 KEVIN KNUTAR / / 16.55 2

2012 男子 100米 373 CARTER AAKASH JOSEPH / / 17.22 3

2012 男子 100米 33 張嘉晉 CHEUNG KA CHUN / / 17.29 4

2012 男子 100米 312 李子熹 LEE TSZ HEI JAYDEN / / 17.36 5

2012 男子 100米 376 張繼桐 CHANG KAI TUNG KEATON / / 17.49 6

2012 男子 100米 377 施圍善 SZE WAI SIN / / 17.82 7

2012 男子 100米 175 梁逸喬 LEONG YAT KIU / / 18.36 8

2012 男子 100米 158 湯浩辰 TANG HAO CHEN JASON / / 18.66 9

2012 男子 100米 478 梁晉杰 LEUNG CHUN KIT / / 18.79 10

2012 男子 100米 450 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK / / 18.80 11

2012 男子 100米 432 羅納仁 LAW LAP YAN / / 18.89 12

2012 男子 100米 264 鄺睿文 KONG YUI MAN / / 18.91 13

2012 男子 100米 263 毛稀樂 MO HEI LOK / / 19.15 14

2012 男子 100米 137 梁梓朗 LEUNG CHI LONG / / 19.27 15

2012 男子 100米 475 雲天晉 DAMIEN WAN / / 19.38 16

2012 男子 100米 52 蕭靖豈 SHIU CHING HEI / / 19.42 17

2012 男子 100米 375 黃信然 WONG SHUN YIN ENOCH / / 19.46 18

2012 男子 100米 16 方柏傑 FONG PAK KIT / / 19.51 19

2012 男子 100米 70 吳信燁 NG SHUN YIP ASLAN / / 20.77 20

2012 男子 100米 301 黃棨楠 WONG KAI NAM / / 21.28 21

2012 男子 100米 374 余柏毅 CONNOR YU / / 23.04 22

2012 男子 100米 62 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN / / abs

2012 男子 100米 311 麥天朗 MAK TIN LONG / / abs



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 男子 60米跨欄 372 KEVIN KNUTAR / / 10.63 1

2012 男子 60米跨欄 33 張嘉晉 CHEUNG KA CHUN / / 10.67 2

2012 男子 60米跨欄 294 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS / / 10.70 3

2012 男子 60米跨欄 373 CARTER AAKASH JOSEPH / / 10.71 4

2012 男子 60米跨欄 60 張舜升 CHANG SHUN SING / / 10.92 5

2012 男子 60米跨欄 312 李子熹 LEE TSZ HEI JAYDEN / / 11.29 6

2012 男子 60米跨欄 376 張繼桐 CHANG KAI TUNG KEATON / / 11.47 7

2012 男子 60米跨欄 175 梁逸喬 LEONG YAT KIU / / 11.86 8

2012 男子 60米跨欄 450 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK / / 12.19 9

2012 男子 60米跨欄 263 毛稀樂 MO HEI LOK / / 12.31 10

2012 男子 60米跨欄 265 周正楠 CHOW CHING NAM / / 12.48 11

2012 男子 60米跨欄 300 勞卓軒 LO CHEUK HIN / / 13.58 12

2012 男子 60米跨欄 70 吳信燁 NG SHUN YIP ASLAN / / 13.99 13

2012 男子 60米跨欄 164 古兆麟 KU SIU LUN / / 14.02 14

2012 男子 60米跨欄 311 麥天朗 MAK TIN LONG / / 14.07 15

2012 男子 60米跨欄 138 尤胤驎 YOU MARCUS / / 15.01 16

2012 男子 60米跨欄 62 陳智禮 CHAN CHI LAI DUNCAN / / abs

2012 男子 60米跨欄 185 曾詠輿 TSENG WING YU / / abs



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 男子 立定跳遠 372 KEVIN KNUTAR 1.75 1.70 1.75 1

2012 男子 立定跳遠 265 周正楠 CHOW CHING NAM 1.68 1.72 1.72 2

2012 男子 立定跳遠 376 張繼桐 CHANG KAI TUNG KEATON 1.61 1.70 1.70 3

2012 男子 立定跳遠 175 梁逸喬 LEONG YAT KIU 1.59 1.52 1.59 4

2012 男子 立定跳遠 373 CARTER AAKASH JOSEPH 1.54 1.41 1.54 5

2012 男子 立定跳遠 377 施圍善 SZE WAI SIN 1.48 1.50 1.50 6

2012 男子 立定跳遠 264 鄺睿文 KONG YUI MAN 1.38 1.48 1.48 7

2012 男子 立定跳遠 375 黃信然 WONG SHUN YIN ENOCH 1.37 1.46 1.46 8

2012 男子 立定跳遠 432 羅納仁 LAW LAP YAN 1.39 1.44 1.44 9

2012 男子 立定跳遠 158 湯浩辰 TANG HAO CHEN JASON 1.36 DQ 1.36 10

2012 男子 立定跳遠 238 徐子豐 CHUI TSZ FUNG 1.33 DQ 1.33 11

2012 男子 立定跳遠 450 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK 1.08 1.23 1.23 12

2012 男子 立定跳遠 6 鍾益楠 CHUNG, BRANDON YIK NAM DQ 1.15 1.15 13

2012 男子 立定跳遠 394 袁梓逸 YUEN CHI YAT AADI 0.99 0.94 0.99 14

2012 男子 立定跳遠 138 尤胤驎 YOU MARCUS DQ DQ 0.00



第十一屆香港親子兒童田徑錦標賽2019

年份 性別 項目 賽員編號 姓名 NAME 第一跳/擲 第二跳/擲 成績 名次

2012 男子 擲豆袋 373 CARTER AAKASH JOSEPH 11.86 13.37 13.37 1

2012 男子 擲豆袋 372 KEVIN KNUTAR 12.00 13.00 13.00 2

2012 男子 擲豆袋 294 陳澤邦 CHAN CHAK PONG MATTHIAS 9.91 12.80 12.80 3

2012 男子 擲豆袋 265 周正楠 CHOW CHING NAM 11.49 8.77 11.49 4

2012 男子 擲豆袋 175 梁逸喬 LEONG YAT KIU 11.02 7.58 11.02 5

2012 男子 擲豆袋 387 郭沛熙 KWOK PUI HEI 9.70 8.62 9.70 6

2012 男子 擲豆袋 209 陳暐臻 CHAN ZACHARY 8.29 9.70 9.70 7

2012 男子 擲豆袋 6 鍾益楠 CHUNG, BRANDON YIK NAM 5.85 8.40 8.40 8

2012 男子 擲豆袋 145 簡卓朗 KAN CHEUK LONG 8.33 DQ 8.33 9

2012 男子 擲豆袋 264 鄺睿文 KONG YUI MAN DQ 6.20 6.20 10

2012 男子 擲豆袋 70 吳信燁 NG SHUN YIP ASLAN 5.87 5.99 5.99 11

2012 男子 擲豆袋 450 黃予樂 WONG YU LOK 3.90 5.99 5.99 12

2012 男子 擲豆袋 138 尤胤驎 YOU MARCUS 5.28 5.83 5.83 13

2012 男子 擲豆袋 319 梁樂恆 LEUNG LOK HANG 5.77 5.68 5.77 14

2012 男子 擲豆袋 394 袁梓逸 YUEN CHI YAT AADI 5.29 5.30 5.30 15

2012 男子 擲豆袋 376 張繼桐 CHANG KAI TUNG KEATON 3.28 DQ 3.28 16


